
2013 DAYCAMP 
$25.00 PER CHILD 

Ages 6-13 years old 
Dates: July 1st - August 9th  

 
Registration Dates 

 
Monday June 3 3:00pm - 6:00pm 
Tuesday June 4 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Wednesday June 5 3:00pm - 6:00pm 
Thursday June 6 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Friday  June 7 3:00pm - 6:00pm 
Saturday June 8 9:00am - 12:00pm 
 
Monday June 10 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday June 11 3:00pm - 6:00pm 
Wednesday June 12 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  June 13 3:00pm - 6:00pm 
Friday June 14 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Saturday June 15 9:00am - 12:00pm 
 
Monday June 17 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday June 18 3:00pm - 8:00pm 
Wednesday June 19 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday  June 20 3:00pm - 8:00pm 
Friday June 21 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Saturday June 22 9:00am - 12:00pm 
 
Monday June 24 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Tuesday June 25 3:00pm - 8:00pm 
Wednesday June 26 11:00am - 2:00pm 
Thursday June 27 3:00pm - 8:00pm 
 

*Late Registration- Three Days Only* 
July 1st, July 2nd, July 3rd:  3PM-4PM 

 
**You MUST bring a birth certificate, current immunizations, and proof of residency 
(i.e., current bill) to register your child** 
 
CHILD MUST HAVE REACHED HIS/HER 6TH BIRTHDAY BEFORE CAMP 
STARTS AND NOT REACHED HIS/HER 14TH BIRTHDAY BY THE START OF 
CAMP. 


